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Supplementary Material


[bookmark: _Hlk39598682]Supplementary Table 2. Inhibitor concentrations as determined for selected assays
	[bookmark: _Hlk39598691]Assay
	Itraconazole
	Vismodegib
	Doxorubicin
	5-FU

	
	Concentration (μg/mL)

	Cytotoxicity activity - Alamar Blue
	0.19 - 50
	0.19 - 50
	0.19-25
	0.19-25

	Cellular viability -TrypanBlue
	25 and 50
	25 and 50
	-
	-

	Gene expression
	25 and 50
	25 and 50
	1
	10

	Cell cycle
	50
	50
	1
	10

	Cell death (Annexin V/PI)
	50
	50
	1
	10
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